Race Date
October 06, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Hamilton
Team Score (places):42

1125 HARPER LENGEFELD
1126 MILAGROS MONCADA
1124 PIPER HANSON

1127 MASYN RAIBOURN
1128 SOPHIA RANDALL
1130 KIREE SOLIS

1121 ADDYSON CLOWDUS
1129 ELLAINA SMITH

1122 AMBRIA MARTINEZ

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Clifton
Team Score (places):45

1014 A'NIYAN ZUNIGA
1007 NATALIA CATHCART
1010 ALLIHUNT

1009 NATALIA GAONA
1012 LEAH MARTINEZ
1008 REESE FINNEY

1011 ANIA KING

1006 ABIGAL AZLIN

0O ~NO O~ WDNPR

Team - Comanche
Team Score (places):52

1045 ZAYDA GODINEZ
1043 ANA ESQUIVEL
1048 DESTINY RUGGLES
1050 KYLEE SCHOEN
1044 MARLIE GAINS
1047 MAGGIE HERRERA
1046 ANALICIA GOMEZ
1042 BAILEY DUDLEY
1049 JAYCEE SALINAS

© 00N UL WN P

Team - Jonesboro
Team Score (places):100

1 1348 MARLIE LARA
2 1344 LYNLEE DEATS
3 1346 KYLIE GOULD

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 15:53.4

14:42.0 14:42.0 0:00.0
15:13.8 14:57.9 0:31.7
15:54.7 15:16.8 1:12.7
16:42.0 15:38.1 1:59.9
16:54.4 15:53.4 2:12.3
17:00.9 16:04.6 2:18.8
18:06.8 16:22.1 3:24.8
21:01.7 16:57.0 6:19.7
22:18.4 17:32.7 7:36.4

Average Time: 16:03.5

15:11.6 15:11.6 0:00.0
15:45.7 15:28.7 0:34.1
15:49.7 15:35.7 0:38.1
16:45.1 15:53.0 1:33.4
16:45.2 16:03.5 1:33.6
17:26.5 16:17.3 2:14.9
18:44.4 16:38.3 3:32.7
20:47.3 17:09.4 5:35.7

Average Time: 16:10.0

15:05.9 15:05.9 0:00.0
15:32.7 15:19.3 0:26.8
16:19.4 15:39.4 1:13.4
16:47.1 15:56.3 1:41.1
17:04.6 16:10.0 1:58.6
17:06.4 16:19.4 2:00.4
18:40.7 16:39.6 3:34.7
18:42.8 16:55.0 3:36.8
18:43.7 17:07.0 3:37.7

Average Time: 17:54.8

16:15.3 16:15.3 0:00.0
16:38.0 16:26.6 0:22.7
18:27.6 17:07.0 2:12.3

Girls
7th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
1 1
4 5
8 13
12 25
17 42
(18) (60)
(22) (82)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
3 3
6 9
7 16
14 30
15 45
(21) (66)
(26) (92)
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
2 2
5 7
10 17
16 33
19 52
(20) (72)
(24) (96)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position - 4
9 9
11 20
23 43
1
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Race Date
October 06, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Jonesboro
Team Score (places):100

4 1347 ELLA GUSTIN
5 1345 PAIGE GLENN
6 1349 EMILY SADER

Team - Rio Vista
Team Score (places):127

1224 JOANA SOFFIATTI
1220 KELSIE GILBERT
1221 HAEDEN HAMILTON
1231 ABIGALE HOWARD
1222 MARIAH LAWRENCE

a b~ WN P

Team - Cranfills Gap
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1090 LILA AARON
2 1091 KERSTYN HINDS

Team - Frost
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1106 ADDISON CALVIN

Results By Race Day Event Services

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Final Team Results

Time
Back

2:29.7
3:12.9
7:59.1

0:00.0
1:56.6
2:09.4
2:35.1
9:40.7

0:00.0
1:43.7

0:00.0

Girls
7th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:54.8
27 70 18:45.0 17:31.5
30 100 19:28.2 17:54.8
(31) (131) 24:14.5 18:58.1
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:00.9
13 13 16:44.5 16:44.5
25 38 18:41.2 17:42.8
28 66 18:54.0 18:06.6
29 95 19:19.6 18:24.8
32 127 26:25.2 20:00.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:51.5 17:51.5
Less Than 5 19:35.2 18:43.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:46.0 19:46.0
2
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Race Date
October 06, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Hamilton
Team Score (places):15

1148 KAITLYN WALTON
1146 ANNA PEARCY

1142 PRESLEY LONG

1141 KATE LENGEFELD
1147 KAYLA TAWATER
1139 JOCELYN JOHNSON
1143 ADDISON MASSINGILL
1138 AUBREY ENSOR

1144 EMILY NAJERA

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Comanche
Team Score (places):53

1062 JADE MORIN

1060 MARIANA LOZANO
1061 NATALIE LOZANO
1059 JORDYN JENKINS
1064 LANEY PRATER
1067 KAYLA SPIVEY
1068 ALEXIS TONSBERG
1063 JULIETTE ORTIZ
1065 JLEE SALINAS
1058 FAITH HESBROOK
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Team - Sidney
Team Score (places):72

1237 JORDAN TERPSTRA
1243 LAUREN HICKS
1235 HARLEY FARMER
1236 HARLEY SUNIGA
1244 MAKENZIE WILLIS

a b~ owDdN -

Team - Clifton
Team Score (places):Inc.

1019 EVELYN KENNEDY
1022 SOPHIA RITZMANN
1020 AUBREY KING
1021 ROZA KNOX

A OWDN PR

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Girls
8th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 14:04.5
1 1 13:16.4 13:16.4 0:00.0
2 3 13:43.8 13:30.1 0:27.3
3 6 13:54.5 13:38.2 0:38.0
4 10 14:43.6 13:54.6 1:27.1
5 15 14:44.3 14:04.5 1:27.8
9) (24) 15:17.3 14:16.6 2:00.8
(10) (34) 15:30.0 14:27.1 2:13.5
More Than 7 18:04.6 14:54.3 4:48.1
More Than 7 23:00.4 15:48.3 9:43.9
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 15:51.7
6 6 14:58.2 14:58.2 0:00.0
8 14 15:17.1 15:07.7 0:18.9
12 26 16:08.0 15:27.8 1:09.8
13 39 16:20.8 15:41.0 1:22.6
14 53 16:34.6 15:51.7 1:36.4
(15) (68) 17:08.5 16:04.5 2:10.3
(16) (84) 17:10.2 16:13.9 2:12.0
More Than 7 17:28.7 16:23.3 2:30.5
More Than 7 18:01.8 16:34.2 3:03.6
More Than 7 20:41.8 16:59.0 5:43.5
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:51.9
7 7 15:00.2 15:00.2 0:00.0
11 18 16:03.7 15:31.9 1:03.5
17 35 18:24.8 16:29.5 3:24.6
18 53 19:01.8 17:07.6 4:01.6
19 72 20:49.1 17:51.9 5:48.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:00.6 14:00.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 16:27.1 15:13.9 2:26.5
Less Than 5 16:28.8 15:38.9 2:28.2
Less Than 5 18:45.2 16:25.4 4:44.5
3 10/06/2021 04:13:19



Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 06, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
8th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Time Time Back
Team - Jonesboro Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1341 KODISUGGS Less Than 5 15:37.0 15:37.0 0:00.0
2 1342 MADISON MANNING Less Than 5 15:41.4 15:39.2 0:04.3
3 1343 PEYTON WILLIAMSON Less Than 5 21:35.9 17:38.1 5:58.9
Team - Cranfills Gap Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1096 KARA GAFFORD Less Than 5 21:04.0 21:04.0 0:00.0
2 1095 LUZFLORES Less Than 5 26:19.6 23:41.8 5:15.6
Team - Frost Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1109 AVERYN SUROVIK Less Than 5 16:49.4 16:49.4 0:00.0
2 1108 MACKENZIE LEE Less Than 5 17:12.3 17:00.8 0:22.8
Team - Rio Vista Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1232 KIELEY LIVINGSTON Less Than 5 16:59.4 16:59.4 0:00.0

Results By Race Day Event Services 4
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Race Date

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

October 06, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Hamilton
Team Score (places):29

1168
1167
1163
1166
1165
1164
1162

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

CAMPBELL LENGEFELD
GRACE KILLIAN

LAURA CARSON
MADISON HENKES
ASHTYN HANSARD

MIA COKER

ISABELA AYALA

Team - Comanche
Team Score (places):60

1085
1080
1338
1084
1083
1081
1086

No o~ wDN PR

ALICE PUENTE

CAMDEN FOLEY
ARACELI RAMIREZ
ALLISON MORALES
DANIELLA MERAS
GRACE GIFFORD

ARELI RANGEL TRINIDAD

Team - Jarrell
Team Score (places):74

1351
1199
1198
1206
1205
1204

o O WN P

JASMINE BENAVIDEZ
LANEY HAMMETT
JASMINE ESPINOSA
BRIANNA VENNESS
CANDACE TORRES
MERIVILLE MONTHE

Team - Clifton
Team Score (places):79

1033
1034
1035
1038
1031
1032
1036
1030

O ~NO O~ WDNPRE

MEAGAN HENDERSON
KYNDALL HUNT
HAILEY ISAACS
KAMRYN ZINT
KASANDRA GAONA
LAYLAH GAONA
REAGAN THOMAS
RITZY AGUILAR

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time

Back

Average Time: 14:11.1

13:53.0
13:56.5
14:05.1
14:13.9
14:47.1
15:06.3
18:32.3

13:53.0
13:54.8
13:58.2
14:02.1
14:11.1
14:20.3
14:56.3

0:00.0
0:034
0:12.0
0:20.8
0:54.0
1:13.2
4:39.2

Average Time: 14:58.8

13:49.1
14:07.9
15:09.5
15:32.4
16:14.9
17:05.7
18:27.3

13:49.1
13:58.5
14:22.2
14:39.7
14:58.8
15:19.9
15:46.7

0:00.0
0:18.8
1:20.4
1:43.3
2:25.8
3:16.6
4:38.2

Average Time: 15:19.5

13:14.0
15:01.4
15:30.2
16:24.4
16:27.6
16:37.6

13:14.0
14:07.7
14:35.2
15:02.5
15:19.5
15:32.5

0:00.0
1:47.3
2:16.2
3:104
3:13.6
3:235

Average Time: 15:20.5

14:08.8
15:13.3
15:18.7
15:25.5
16:36.3
17:23.6
19:25.3
22:14.8

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
3 3
4 7
5 12
8 20
9 29
(12) (41)
(36) (77)
Finish Position - 2
2 2
6 8
13 21
19 40
20 60
(29) (89)
(35) (124)
Finish Position- 3
1 1
11 12
18 30
21 51
23 74
(26) (100)
Finish Position- 4
7 7
14 21
16 37
17 54
25 79
(31) (110)
(37) (147)
More Than 7
5

14:08.8
14:41.0
14:53.6
15:01.6
15:20.5
15:41.0
16:13.1
16:58.3

0:00.0
1:04.5
1.09.8
1:16.6
2:27.5
3:14.8
5:16.5
8:05.9
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Race Date

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

October 06, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Frost
Team Score (places):111

1117
1112
1114
1113
1118

a b~ wbdN -

FATIMA LUNA

LEXI BANKS
KAYLEE CLAYTON
KYRA CERDA
MORGAN WHITLEY

Team - Sidney
Team Score (places):144

1249
1251
1250
1247
1248
1246

o O WN P

ADDIE HOLLAND
ALAINA SUNIGA
ASHLYN KEETER
SADIE BERRY
VANNA CAFFEY
GABRIELA ARREOLA

Team - Evant
Team Score (places):Inc.

1101
1104
1103
1102

A WDNPE

CAELEIGH BURKHAM

HAILEY NERI
KATIE GALLOWAY
CHEYENNE FORD

Team - Cranfills Gap
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1100 MIRANDA PEREZ
2 1099 EMILY CANDIDO
Team - Italy

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1179
2 1177

KERRI SCOTT
BETH LUNA

Team - Rio Vista
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1209
2 1211

MADISON COOK
ZOEY OWNBY

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 16:25.2

14:49.8
15:17.6
16:25.7
17:19.5
18:13.6

14:49.8 0:00.0
15:03.7 0:27.8
15:31.0 1:35.9
15:58.1 2:29.7
16:25.2 3:23.8

Average Time: 17:05.9

16:33.1
16:43.2
16:43.9
17:44.2
17:45.2
21:00.3

Average Time:

15:37.4
15:52.2
18:59.7
19:31.8

Average Time:

18:19.7
22:21.5

Average Time:

14:51.7
18:09.8

Average Time:

13:54.4
14:33.2

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
10 10
15 25
22 47
30 77
34 111
Finish Position- 6
24 24
27 51
28 79
32 111
33 144
(38) (182)
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
6

16:33.1 0:00.0
16:38.2 0:10.1
16:40.1 0:10.7
16:56.1 1:11.0
17:05.9 1:12.0
17:45.0 4:27.1
15:37.4 0:00.0
15:44.8 0:14.7
16:49.8 3:22.2
17:30.3 3:54.3
18:19.7 0:00.0
20:20.6 4:01.8
14:51.7 0:00.0
16:30.7 3:18.1
13:54.4 0:00.0
14:13.8 0:38.8
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Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 06, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Jonesboro Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1340 PAYTEN MANNING Less Than 5 18:46.2 18:46.2 0:00.0

Results By Race Day Event Services 7 10/06/2021 04:13:21



Race Date
October 06, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Jarrell
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1197 MARIANA CORONEL
2 1200 IHTZEL HERNANDEZ
3 1194 XITLALY BAUTISTA

Team - Rio Vista
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1210 EMILY DAMIEN
2 1212 CRYSTAL TUCKER

Team - Italy
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1180 HARLEY SUTTON

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Girls

JV Girls

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

(6]

Cumulative

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

16:28.2 16:28.2 0:00.0
16:35.8 16:32.0 0:07.5
16:38.6 16:34.2 0:10.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

16:35.1 16:35.1 0:00.0
21:51.7 19:13.4 5:16.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

19:58.4 19:58.4 0:00.0

10/06/2021 04:13:21



